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Team

Derhake Construction
Mt. Dew

Klear

Gatorade

Aquafina

Mays LLC Realtors

Quincy Park District Baseball

Age 11 & 12 League 2024

Coach Phone

Ryan Blair 217-440-7014
Thomas Denlein 513-546-2920
Jeff Scronce 573-310-5969
Chris Stupavsky 217-740-7494
James lvers 217-316-0293
Gabe Wheeler 217-779-8322

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3™ base dugout/Guest team 1% base dugout

Pepsi — Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36" street
Blessing — Blessing Health System Field located on North 36 street (Formerly Moorman Main)
Avenue — Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36" street
Boots Bush — Boots Bush Field located at 42" & Maine

Tues. April 9

5:30 2-5 Blessing
7:15 1-6  Blessing
Thur. April 18

5:30 1-4  Blessing
7:15 5-3  Blessing
Tues. April 30

5:30 1-2  Blessing
7:15 3-6  Blessing
Fri. May 3

530 5-2  Pepsi

7:15 4-3  Pepsi

Tues. May 14

530 3-5 Blessing
7:15 2-6  Blessing
Tues. June 4

5:30 6-3  Blessing
7:15 5-4  Blessing

Thur. April 11 Tues. April 16
5:30 5-1  Blessing 5:30 3-2  Blessing
7:15 3-4  Blessing 7:15 4-6  Blessing
Tues. April 23 Thur. April 25
5:30 6-2 Blessing 5:30 2-4  Blessing
7:15 3-1 Blessing 7:15 6-5  Blessing
Thur. May 2
5:30 4-5  Blessing
7:15 6-1  Blessing
Tues. May 7 Fri. May 10
5:30 1-5 Blessing 5:30 2-3  Pepsi
7:15 6-4  Blessing 7:15 4-1  Pepsi
Tues. May 21 Tues. May 28
530 1-3 Blessing 5:30 5-6 Blessing
7:15 4-2  Blessing 7:15 2-1 Blessing



